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J.‘H FogCycle

117 songs, 7.1 hours, 588.9 MB

Name

Down To The River To Pray
Coming Into Los Angeles
Walk In Jerusalem [Live]
People Get Ready

Wade In The Water
Tombstone Blues

Groom's Still Waiting At The Altar
Subterranean Homesick Blues
Against The Wind

Lookin' Out My Back Door
Good Golly Miss Molly

Cotton Fields

The Midnight Special

Can't Turn It Off

The Ballad Of Dennis Hopper & Harry De...

Look At Miss Ohio

Revelator

Red Clay Halo

| Want To Sing That Rock And R
Elvis Presley Blues

Ruination Day Part 2

Friend Of The Deuvil

Sugar Magnolia

Truckin'

Quit Your Lowdown Ways
Have A Nice Day

California Woman

Officer Ray

Heaven

The Devil

Country Anthem

Rocks And Gravel

Running On Empty

The Road

You Love The Thunder

Shaky Town

The Load-Out

Stay

St. James Infirmary Blues
Whole Lotta Shakin' Goin' On
Great Balls Of Fire

Breathless

Lewis Boogie

Money For Floods

Love Is Just A Four Letter Word
The Night They Drove Old Dixie Down
Someday

Ghost Towns Along The Highway
The Americans

Our Country

Rural Route

Heaven Is A Lonely Place

Deja Vu (All Over Again)

She's Got Baggage

Radar

Honey Do

Rhubarb Pie

Born On The Bayou (Live)

Lodi - (With Creedence Clearwa
Who'll Stop The Rain

Down On The Corner

Hot Rod Heart

Bad Moon Rising

Fortunate Son

Proud Mary

Hot Rod Lincoln

Let The Train Blow The Whistle
God's Gonna Cut You Down
Like The 309

Time
2:10
2:51
3:24
3:22
3:34
5:57
4:05
2:21
5:34
2:33
2:44
2:58
4:13
3:24
5:51
4:16
6:23
3:15
2:52
4:54
2:37
3:25
3:19
5:18
2:45
3:03
2:22
3:11
3:03
3:30
1:26
3:27
5:31
4:46
3:55
3:41
5:36
3:22
8:45
2:54
1:53
2:43
1:59
3:33
4:31
3:24
3:08
4:40
5:11
3:47
3:09

12:03
4:14
2:36
3:08
2:52
3:18
4:17
3:10
2:58
2:58
3:42
2:19
4:11
4:02
2:46
2:16
2:39
4:35

Album

Live (with Union Station)
Woodstock (Disc 1)

Austin City Limits Music Festival 2004
Higher Ground

Higher Ground

Biograph (Disc 1) [Box Set]
Biograph (Disc 1) [Box Set]
Biograph (Disc 1) [Box Set]
Against The Wind
Chronicle, Vol. 1
Chronicle, Vol. 2
Chronicle, Vol. 2
Chronicle, Vol. 2

Out With A Bang

Last Stand In Open Country
Soul Journey

Time (The Revelator)

Time (The Revelator)

Time (The Revelator)

Time (The Revelator)

Time (The Revelator)
American Beauty
American Beauty
American Beauty

| Shall Be Unreleased: The Songs of Bob ...

Joy To The World_Country Anthe
Joy To The World_Country Anthe
Joy To The World_Country Anthe
Joy To The World_Country Anthe
Joy To The World_Country Anthe
Joy To The World_Country Anthe
Best Of The Vanguard Years
Running On Empty

Running On Empty

Running On Empty

Running On Empty

Running On Empty

Running On Empty

See That My Grave Is Kept Clean
18 Original Sun Greatest Hits

18 Original Sun Greatest Hits

18 Original Sun Greatest Hits

18 Original Sun Greatest Hits
Gone From Danger

| Shall Be Unreleased: The Songs of Bob ...

Legendary Folk Singers
Freedom's Road

Freedom's Road

Freedom's Road

Freedom's Road

Freedom's Road

Freedom's Road

Deja Vu All Over Again

Deja Vu All Over Again

Deja Vu All Over Again

Deja Vu All Over Again

Deja Vu All Over Again

Hurricane Relief-Come Together Now (Di...
The Long Road Home: Ultimate J
Premonition

Premonition

Premonition

Premonition

Premonition

Premonition

Hot Rod Cowboys

American Recordings

American V: A Hundred Highways
American V: A Hundred Highways

Artist

Alison Krauss

Arlo Guthrie

Blind Boys Of Alabama
Blind Boys of Alabama
Blind Boys of Alabama
Bob Dylan

Bob Dylan

Bob Dylan

Bob Seger & The Silver Bullet
Creedence Clearwater Revival
Creedence Clearwater Revival
Creedence Clearwater Revival
Creedence Clearwater Revival
David Lee Murphy

Farm Dogs

Gillian Welch

Gillian Welch

Gillian Welch

Gillian Welch

Gillian Welch

Gillian Welch

Grateful Dead

Grateful Dead

Grateful Dead

The Hollies

Hoyt Axton

Hoyt Axton

Hoyt Axton

Hoyt Axton

Hoyt Axton

Hoyt Axton

lan & Sylvia

Jackson Browne

Jackson Browne

Jackson Browne

Jackson Browne

Jackson Browne

Jackson Browne

James Solberg Band
Jerry Lee Lewis

Jerry Lee Lewis

Jerry Lee Lewis

Jerry Lee Lewis

Joan Baez

Joan Baez

Joan Baez

John Cougar Mellencamp
John Cougar Mellencamp
John Cougar Mellencamp
John Cougar Mellencamp
John Cougar Mellencamp
John Cougar Mellencamp
John Fogerty

John Fogerty

John Fogerty

John Fogerty

John Fogerty

John Fogerty

John Fogerty

John Fogerty

John Fogerty

John Fogerty

John Fogerty

John Fogerty

John Fogerty

Johnny Bond

Johnny Cash

Johnny Cash

Johnny Cash
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Name

Cocaine Blues

Hey Porter [mono]

Highway Patrolman

Five Feet High And Rising
Tennessee Flat - Top Box

I Never Picked Cotton

I'm Going To Memphis

The L & N Don't Stop Here Anym
The Legend Of John Henry S Ham
Big Yellow Taxi

The Circle Game

You Turn Me On I'm A Radio
Raised On Robbery

The Magdalene Laundries
Nobody Drinks Alone

You Look Good In My Shirt
Shady Grove

If You Gotta Go, Go Now
Walking In Memphis

Ghost Train

Silver Thunderbird

Up Above My Head/Blind Bartimus (with ...
The Bug

Time Of Inconvenience

Going Back To Georgia

Luckiest Man Alive

Hush (Somebody's Callin' My Name)
Wreck On The Highway

More Good Women Gone Wrong
He's Coming To Us Dead
Seaboard Airline Rag

How Long Has That Train Been G
Louisiana 1927

Diggin' Up Bones

Turn Your Radio On

The Highway Patrol

The Hollies - Long Cool Woman
Chain Gang

Meet Me At Mary's Place

Having A Party

Twistin' The Night Away

Mission Temple Fireworks Stand
Keep Your Hands To Yourself
Mississippi

Don't Step On The Grass, Sam
Magic Carpet Ride

Give Me Some Wheels

Beer For My Horses (Duet With

Time
3:02
2:14
5:22
1:48
3:00
2:39
2:40
3:14
8:27
2:15
4:52
2:40
3:06
4:04
5:21
3:48
4:09
2:35
4:19
4:13
4:39
3:14
3:48
3:49
4:16
3:48
3:56
4:35
3:15
3:02
2:51
3:31
2:58
3:02
2:38
2:20
3:18
2:35
2:41
2:27
2:40
3:09
2:42
4:42
5:41
4:25
2:39
3:32

Album

At Folsom Prison & San Quentin
The Essential Johnny Cash

Hot Rod Cowboys

King Of World Music

King Of World Music

Unchained

Unearthed, Vol. 1: Who's Gonna
Unearthed, Vol. 3: Redemption
16 Biggest Hits

Hits

Hits

Hits

Hits

Turbulent Indigo

Be Here

Golden Road

Return To Cold Mountain

| Shall Be Unreleased: The Songs of Bob ...

Marc Cohn

Marc Cohn

Marc Cohn

Red Hot + Country
Come On Come On
Flyer

Flyer

Twenty Year Blues
Twenty Year Blues

One Step Up/Two Steps Back: The Song...

Back Home In Sulphur Springs
Back Home In Sulphur Springs
Back Home In Sulphur Springs
Rock 'N' Roll Gumbo

Good Old Boys (P) 1974

The Very Best Of Randy Travis
Worship & Faith

Hot Rod Cowboys

Soundtrack

The Man And His Music

The Man And His Music

The Man And His Music

The Man And His Music

Mission Temple Fireworks Stand
Mission Temple Fireworks Stand
The Globe Sessions
Steppenwolf The Second
Steppenwolf The Second

Give Me Some Wheels

Greatest Hits 2

Artist

Johnny Cash

Johnny Cash

Johnny Cash

Johnny Cash

Johnny Cash

Johnny Cash

Johnny Cash

Johnny Cash

Johnny Cash

Joni Mitchell

Joni Mitchell

Joni Mitchell

Joni Mitchell

Joni Mitchell

Keith Urban

Keith Urban

Laura Boosinger
Manfred Mann

Marc Cohn

Marc Cohn

Marc Cohn

Marty Stuart

Mary Chapin Carpenter
Nanci Griffith

Nanci Griffith

The Nashville Bluegrass Band
The Nashville Bluegrass Band
Nils Logfren

Norman & Nancy Blake
Norman & Nancy Blake
Norman & Nancy Blake
Professor Longhair
Randy Newman

Randy Travis

Randy Travis

Red Simpson
Remember the Titans
Sam Cooke

Sam Cooke

Sam Cooke

Sam Cooke

Sawyer Brown

Sawyer Brown

Sheryl Crow
Steppenwolf
Steppenwolf

Suzy Bogguss

Toby Keith
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