

## FogCycle 117 songs, 7.1 hours, 588.9 MB

Name	Time	Album	Artist
Down To The River To Pray	2:10	Live (with Union Station)	Alison Krauss
Coming Into Los Angeles	2:51	Woodstock (Disc 1)	Arlo Guthrie
Walk In Jerusalem [Live]	3:24	Austin City Limits Music Festival 2004	Blind Boys Of Alabama
People Get Ready Wade In The Water	3:22 3:34	Higher Ground Higher Ground	Blind Boys of Alabama
Tombstone Blues	5:57	Biograph (Disc 1) [Box Set]	Blind Boys of Alabama Bob Dylan
Groom's Still Waiting At The Altar	4:05	Biograph (Disc 1) [Box Set]	Bob Dylan
Subterranean Homesick Blues	2:21	Biograph (Disc 1) [Box Set]	Bob Dylan
Against The Wind	5:34	Against The Wind	Bob Seger & The Silver Bullet
Lookin' Out My Back Door		Chronicle, Vol. 1	Creedence Clearwater Revival
Good Golly Miss Molly	2:44		Creedence Clearwater Revival
Cotton Fields The Midnight Special	2:58	Chronicle, Vol. 2 Chronicle, Vol. 2	Creedence Clearwater Revival Creedence Clearwater Revival
The Midnight Special Can't Turn It Off	3:24		David Lee Murphy
The Ballad Of Dennis Hopper & Harry De	5:51	Last Stand In Open Country	Farm Dogs
Look At Miss Ohio	4:16	Soul Journey	Gillian Welch
Revelator	6:23	Time (The Revelator)	Gillian Welch
Red Clay Halo	3:15	Time (The Revelator)	Gillian Welch
I Want To Sing That Rock And R	2:52	Time (The Revelator)	Gillian Welch
Elvis Presley Blues Ruination Day Part 2	4:54 2:37	Time (The Revelator) Time (The Revelator)	Gillian Welch Gillian Welch
Friend Of The Devil		American Beauty	Grateful Dead
Sugar Magnolia	3:19		Grateful Dead
Truckin'	5:18	American Beauty	Grateful Dead
Quit Your Lowdown Ways		I Shall Be Unreleased: The Songs of Bob	The Hollies
Have A Nice Day	3:03	Joy To The World_Country Anthe	Hoyt Axton
California Woman Officer Ray	2:22 3:11	Joy To The World_Country Anthe Joy To The World_Country Anthe	Hoyt Axton Hoyt Axton
Heaven	3:03	Joy To The World_Country Anthe	Hoyt Axton
The Devil	3:30	Joy To The World_Country Anthe	Hoyt Axton
Country Anthem	1:26	Joy To The World_Country Anthe	Hoyt Axton
Rocks And Gravel	3:27		lan & Sylvia
Running On Empty	5:31	Running On Empty	Jackson Browne
The Road	4:46	Running On Empty	Jackson Browne
You Love The Thunder Shaky Town	3:55 3:41	Running On Empty Running On Empty	Jackson Browne Jackson Browne
The Load-Out	5:36	Running On Empty	Jackson Browne
Stay	3:22		Jackson Browne
St. James Infirmary Blues	8:45	See That My Grave Is Kept Clean	James Solberg Band
Whole Lotta Shakin' Goin' On	2:54	18 Original Sun Greatest Hits	Jerry Lee Lewis
Great Balls Of Fire	1:53	18 Original Sun Greatest Hits	Jerry Lee Lewis
Breathless   Lewis Boogie	2:43 1:59	18 Original Sun Greatest Hits 18 Original Sun Greatest Hits	Jerry Lee Lewis Jerry Lee Lewis
Money For Floods	3:33	Gone From Danger	Joan Baez
Love Is Just A Four Letter Word	4:31	I Shall Be Unreleased: The Songs of Bob	Joan Baez
The Night They Drove Old Dixie Down	3:24	Legendary Folk Singers	Joan Baez
Someday	3:08	Freedom's Road	John Cougar Mellencamp
Ghost Towns Along The Highway	4:40	Freedom's Road	John Cougar Mellencamp
The Americans Our Country	5:11 3:47	Freedom's Road Freedom's Road	John Cougar Mellencamp John Cougar Mellencamp
Rural Route	3:09	Freedom's Road	John Cougar Mellencamp
Heaven Is A Lonely Place	12:03	Freedom's Road	John Cougar Mellencamp
Deja Vu (All Over Ágain)	4:14	,	John Fogerty
She's Got Baggage	2:36	Deja Vu All Over Again	John Fogerty
Radar	3:08	Deja Vu All Over Again	John Fogerty
Honey Do Rhubarb Pie	2:52 3:18	Deja Vu All Over Again Deja Vu All Over Again	John Fogerty John Fogerty
Born On The Bayou (Live)	4:17		John Fogerty
Lodi - (With Creedence Clearwa	3:10	The Long Road Home: Ultimate J	John Fogerty
Who'll Stop The Rain	2:58	Premonition	John Fogerty
Down On The Corner	2:58	Premonition	John Fogerty
Hot Rod Heart	3:42		John Fogerty
Bad Moon Rising	2:19 4:11	Premonition Premonition	John Fogerty
Fortunate Son Proud Mary	4:11	Premonition Premonition	John Fogerty John Fogerty
Hot Rod Lincoln	2:46	Hot Rod Cowboys	Johnny Bond
Let The Train Blow The Whistle		American Recordings	Johnny Cash
God's Gonna Cut You Down	2:39	American V: A Hundred Highways	Johnny Cash
Like The 309	4:35	American V: A Hundred Highways	Johnny Cash

## FogCycle

Name	Time	Album	Artist
Cocaine Blues	3:02	At Folsom Prison & San Quentin	Johnny Cash
Hey Porter [mono]	2:14	The Essential Johnny Cash	Johnny Cash
Highway Patrolman	5:22	Hot Rod Cowboys	Johnny Cash
Five Feet High And Rising	1:48	King Of World Music	Johnny Cash
Tennessee Flat - Top Box	3:00	King Of World Music	Johnny Cash
I Never Picked Cotton	2:39	Unchained	Johnny Cash
I'm Going To Memphis	2:40	Unearthed, Vol. 1: Who's Gonna	Johnny Cash
The L & N Don't Stop Here Anym	3:14	Unearthed, Vol. 3: Redemption	Johnny Cash
The Legend Of John Henry S Ham	8:27	16 Biggest Hits	Johnny Cash
Big Yellow Taxi	2:15	Hits	Joni Mitchell
The Circle Game	4:52	Hits	Joni Mitchell
You Turn Me On I'm A Radio	2:40	Hits	Joni Mitchell
Raised On Robbery	3:06	Hits	Joni Mitchell
The Magdalene Laundries	4:04	Turbulent Indigo	Joni Mitchell
Nobody Drinks Alone	5:21	Be Here	Keith Urban
You Look Good In My Shirt	3:48		Keith Urban
Shady Grove	4:09	Return To Cold Mountain	Laura Boosinger
If You Gotta Go, Go Now	2:35	3	Manfred Mann
Walking In Memphis	4:19	Marc Cohn	Marc Cohn
Ghost Train	4:13	Marc Cohn	Marc Cohn
Silver Thunderbird	4:39	Marc Cohn	Marc Cohn
Up Above My Head/Blind Bartimus (with	3:14		Marty Stuart
The Bug	3:48	Come On Come On	Mary Chapin Carpenter
Time Of Inconvenience	3:49	Flyer	Nanci Griffith
Going Back To Georgia	4:16		Nanci Griffith
Luckiest Man Alive	3:48	Twenty Year Blues	The Nashville Bluegrass Band
Hush (Somebody's Callin' My Name)	3:56	Twenty Year Blues	The Nashville Bluegrass Band
Wreck On The Highway	4:35	One Step Up/Two Steps Back: The Song	Nils Logfren
More Good Women Gone Wrong	3:15		Norman & Nancy Blake
He's Coming To Us Dead	3:02		Norman & Nancy Blake
Seaboard Airline Rag	2:51	Back Home In Sulphur Springs	Norman & Nancy Blake
How Long Has That Train Been G	3:31	Rock 'N' Roll Gumbo	Professor Longhair
Louisiana 1927	2:58 3:02		Randy Newman
Diggin' Up Bones Turn Your Radio On	2:38	The Very Best Of Randy Travis Worship & Faith	Randy Travis Randy Travis
	2:20	Hot Rod Cowboys	Red Simpson
The Highway Patrol The Hollies - Long Cool Woman	3:18	Soundtrack	Remember the Titans
Chain Gang	2:35	The Man And His Music	Sam Cooke
Meet Me At Mary's Place	2:41	The Man And His Music	Sam Cooke
Having A Party	2:27	The Man And His Music	Sam Cooke
Twistin' The Night Away	2:40	The Man And His Music	Sam Cooke
Mission Temple Fireworks Stand	3:09	Mission Temple Fireworks Stand	Sawyer Brown
Keep Your Hands To Yourself	2:42	•	Sawyer Brown
Mississippi	4:42	The Globe Sessions	Sheryl Crow
Don't Step On The Grass, Sam	5:41	Steppenwolf The Second	Steppenwolf
Magic Carpet Ride	4:25	Steppenwolf The Second	Steppenwolf
Give Me Some Wheels	2:39		Suzy Bogguss
Beer For My Horses (Duet With		Greatest Hits 2	Toby Keith
	J.J <b>L</b>		